Girls
100m

400m

1600m

Boys
100m

400m

1600m

2.7

1:35.36

6:57.43

"18.63
0.55

1:10.98
1:21.12

5:27.71

4.12.24  Annaliese Vitosh

4.12.24  Annaliese Vitosh

3.21.24  Annaliese Vitosh

4/5/2024 Tucker Baalman
4/5/2024 Triston Wilhelm

4/5/2024 Tucker Baalman
4/12/2024 Triston Wilhelm

4/12/2024 Tucker Baalman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Andover Central Wichita Heights Inv.

Andover Central Wichita Heights Inv.

Andover Central Wichita Heights Inv.

Hoxie
La Crosse

Hoxie
La Crosse

Hoxie

Hoxie Meet
Jack Bowman Inv.

Hoxie Meet
Wichita Heights Inv

Hill City Inv



